EZSPHERE® for Spheroid Formation
Cell Culture Labware
Introduction
Three dimensional (3D) cell culture systems have gained in popularity as invaluable
tools in broad applications of cell biology. 3D multi-cellular cell aggregates (spheroids)
can be formed by using a low attachment culture surface. However, variability in
to form a large number of uniformly sized spheroids and Embryoid Bodies (EBs).
Features

Vol. 38 (2015) No. 7 Pages 1070-1075
4. Matsuura K, Seta H, Haraguchi Y, Alsayegh K, Sekine H, Shimizu T, Hagiwara N, Yamazaki K, Okano T  TRPV-1-mediated elimination of
Ordering Information
Product Name ell Si e ( m) No. of Wells Product No. Qty.
EZSPHERE Dish 35 mm
Diameter: 400-500
Depth: 100-200
2,300/dish 4000-900SP 10
EZSPHERE Dish 60 mm 5,300/dish 4010-900SP 10
EZSPHERE Dish 100 mm 14,000/dish 4020-900SP 10
EZSPHERE 6-Well Plate 2,400/well* 4810-900SP 5
EZSPHERE 96-Well Plate 80/well* 4860-900SP 5
EZSPHERE Dish 35 mm Type 902 Diameter: 500, Depth: 200 2,300/dish 4000-902SP 10
EZSPHERE Dish 35 mm Type 903 Diameter: 800, Depth: 400 1,000/dish 4000-903SP 10
EZSPHERE Dish 35 mm Type 904 Diameter: 800 , Depth: 300 600/dish 4000-904SP 10
EZSPHERE Variety Pack (35 mm Dish) 6 PC 4000-9VP 1 set
*Number of spheroid wells per large well
Peel-Off Cell Culture Flask
Features
 Peel-off cover allows easy access to the culture surface.